Investments 55.76 42.48 38.99 724.80
Net Current Assets 419.10 618.79 531.12 832.74
Total 1,151.47 1,230.63 1,176.53 4,611.18

Other Financial Data
Dividend (%)  N.A. 0.00 12.50 100.00
Earnings Per Share (in `) 0.85 2 0.11 0.47 21.90
Net worth 443.53 436.78 435.86 1,372.10
Return on Net worth (%)   1.542 0.21 0.86 12.92
Book Value per Share (in `) 54.80 53.96 53.85 169.52

1 The financial summary for the period ended September 30, 2012 is for six months and on standalone basis (as
disclosed to the Stock Exchanges) and hence not comparable. Limited review of the said results has been
conducted by the Auditors of the Target.
2 Not annualised.

5.10. Pre and Post Offer shareholding pattern of the Target is as under (as of December 21, 2012):
Shareholders’ Category Shareholding /

Voting Rights prior
to the Offer

Shares / Voting
Rights proposed to

be acquired through
PO, which triggered

the Regulations

Shares / Voting Rights
to be acquired in the
Offer (Assuming full

Acceptance)

Share holding /
Voting Rights after
the acquisition and

Offer

(A) (B) (C) (A)+(B)+(C)= (D)
No. % No. % No. % No. %

(1) Promoter group
including the Acquirer

a. Acquirer (1) 4,009,753
(2) (3)

4.95 (2) 5,450,000
(2)

6.73 (2) 21,044,220 26.00 30,503,973 37.69

b. Promoters other
than (a) above

48,805,358 60.30 - - - - 48,805,358 60.30

Total 1 (a + b) 52,815,111 65.25 5,450,000 6.73 21,044,220 26.00 79,309,331 97.99
(2) Parties to
agreement, if any

- - - - - - - -

(3) Public (other than
parties to agreement
and Acquirer)

a. Institutions (including
FIs /MFs/ FIIs/ Banks,
SFIs)

2,735,057 3.38

(5,450,000) (6.73) (21,044,220) (26.00) 1,629,972 2.01

b. Others 25,389,135 31.37
Total (3) (a + b) 28,124,192 34.75 (5,450,000) (6.73) (21,044,220) (26.00) 1,629,972 2.01
GRAND TOTAL
(1+2+3)

80,939,303 100.00 - - - - 80,939,303 100.00

(1) The Acquirer forms part of the existing Promoter Group of the Target.
(2) On September 05, 2012, the Acquirer has placed a PO of the same date with SPA Securities Limited (the
“Broker”) to acquire upto 5,500,000 Equity Shares representing 6.80% of the paid up Equity Share Capital of the
Target at a price not exceeding ` 19.50 (Rupees Nineteen and Paise Fifty Only) per Equity Share, payable in cash.
The said maximum 5,500,000 Equity Shares were proposed to be purchased on NSE and / or BSE on or before
October 19, 2012 (of which 50,000 Equity Shares were purchased till December 21, 2012). Subsequently, the